LED Flat Panel Retrofit Kit Wattage Color Select Controls Ready Series
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Page 1 of 5
10-year standard warranty with labor allowance (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Warranty Limitations: Product must be rated for application per the Product Data Sheet (PDS); operated ≤16 hrs; in ambient temperatures -4°F
to 77°F. If ambient temperatures fall outside the -4°F to 77°F range, product is warrantied for 5 years according to the operating temperature

500K
Accessories (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
111057 FPR-ARB-24 FPR Air Return Bracket - For Use With 2x2 FPR - 2PC in Polybag
111057 FPR-ARB-48 FPR Air Return Bracket - For Use With 1x4 and 2x4 FPR - 2PC in Polybag
c-Max Basic
105567 CN-REMOTE Control Node Remote Control
105890 CN-RTPSW Control Node Rectangular, PIR Motion
Sensor/Daylight Harvesting, White
c-Max Network
105892 NN-RTW Network Node Rectangular, White
105893 NN-RTDHW Network Node Rectangular, Daylight Harvesting, White
106059 NN-RTPSW Network Node Rectangular, PIR Motion Sensor/Daylight Harvesting, White
109111 WNS3-W 3 Button Wall Network Switch (Bluetooth) White
108392 WNS5-W 5 Button Wall Network Switch (Bluetooth) White
106318 NPP-300W 120-277V Network Power Pack 300W Max
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID PRIMARY USE DESIGNATION CLASSIFICATION
110999 FPR14D15WCSR/2PKTA S-34BTWP Integrated Retrofit Kits for 1x4 Luminaires
Premium
110998 FPR14D15WCSCRTA S-34BTWP Integrated Retrofit Kits for 1x4 Luminaires
111001 FPR22D13CSCR/2PKTA S-5QY5SX Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x2 Luminaires
111003 FPR22D15WCSCR/2PKTA S-VSB9C5 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x2 Luminaires
111221 FPR22D15WCSCREMTA S-VSB9C5 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x2 Luminaires
111002 FPR22D15WCSCRTA S-VSB9C5 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x2 Luminaires
111005 FPR24D20CSCR/2PKTA S-9H5Q1T Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x4 Luminaires
111007 FPR24D20WCSCR/2PKTA S-022X43 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x4 Luminaires
111222 FPR24D22WCSCREMTA S-022X43 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x4 Luminaires
111006 FPR24D22WCSCRTA S-022X43 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x4 Luminaires
Sensor
SENSOR TECHNOLOGY DIMMING DAYLIGHT HARVESTING REMOTE CONTROL QR CODE
CN-RTPSW PIR, Photoelectric Bi-Level Continuous Adjustment Mode (CAM) Yes
NN-RTW Bluetooth networking N/A N/A c-Max App
(iPhone or Android)
NN-RTDHW Photoelectric &
Bluetooth networking N/A Continuous Adjustment Mode (CAM) c-Max App
(iPhone or Android)
NN-RTPSW
PIR motion sensing.
Photoelectric &
Bluetooth networking
Bi-Level Continuous Adjustment Mode (CAM) c-Max App
(iPhone or Android)
*Maxlite recommends CN-RTPSW (PIR) sensor for most applications with this fixture.
 If CN-RTMST(microwave) is required for an application, Maxlite recommends a pilot test to confirm there is no interference that causes unexpected responses from the microwave sensor.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 743 Rev: 02/13/2024
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3 of 5
LED Flat Panel Retrofit Kit Wattage Color Select Controls Ready Series
0-10V DIM
M
IN
G
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
500K
Specifications FPR14D15WCSCR FPR22D15WCSCR FPR22D13CSCR
Size 1X4’ 2X2’ 2X2’